
BULLOCH ACADEMY
2023 MIDDLE SCHOOL SOFTBALL

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Sat Aug 19 Brentwood Home 1pm

Tue Aug 22 Thomas Jefferson Home 6pm*

Thu Aug 24 Robert Toombs Home 6pm*

Tue Sep 5 William James Away 4:30pm

Thu Sep 7 Pinewood Away 4pm

Sat Sept 9 BA MS Jamboree (RTCA & DEA) Home 9:00am

Wed Sep 13 Thomas Jefferson Away 6pm

Thu Sep 14 Briarwood Away 6pm

Tue Sep 19 Pinewood Home 4pm

Thu Sep 21 Screven Middle Away 4:30pm

Sat Sept 30 EOS MS Tournament TBA TBA

*These games will be moved to 4pm if lights have been installed and varsity will play at 6pm.

Head of School: Leisa Houghton | MS Athletic Director: Barbara Conner

Head Coach: Ashley Burke
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